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1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.58.0 62.40 2 62.40 2 1.60

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 68.80 1 131.20 1  

107B 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 67.65 1 198.85 1  

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =4 257.35 1  

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 65.10 1 322.45 1  

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.57.58.07.5 50.60 14 373.05 1  

2 DIXON Matthew GBR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.57.07.0 54.60 =9 54.60 =9 9.40

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 9 108.60 9 22.60

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.07.05.06.5 55.50 7 164.10 5 34.75

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.57.06.5 58.50 =4 222.60 4 34.75

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.07.07.06.0 62.40 3 285.00 3 37.45

405C 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 74.40 1 359.40 2 13.65

3 LESIAK Kacper POL 405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 58.90 5 58.90 5 5.10

107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.06.5 57.00 =5 115.90 4 15.30

305C 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.05.55.55.5 49.50 8 165.40 4 33.45

205C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.58.5 67.50 1 232.90 2 24.45

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 58.50 =5 291.40 2 31.05

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 62.40 =3 353.80 3 19.25

4 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 60.45 =3 60.45 =3 3.55

107C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.06.06.05.5 49.50 14 109.95 7 21.25

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 3 172.95 2 25.90

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 44.85 16 217.80 5 39.55

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 10 272.40 4 50.05

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 58.50 9 330.90 4 42.15

5 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 413B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.07.0 52.20 14 52.20 14 11.80

405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.57.0 68.20 2 120.40 2 10.80

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.03.54.54.0 39.00 =16 159.40 8 39.45

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 49.50 =10 208.90 8 48.45

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 55.50 9 264.40 7 58.05

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 62.40 =3 326.80 5 46.25

6 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 54.60 =9 54.60 =9 9.40

107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.06.55.56.5 57.00 =5 111.60 5 19.60

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.0 45.00 =9 156.60 9 42.25

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.57.07.0 58.50 =4 215.10 6 42.25

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 48.30 =12 263.40 8 59.05

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.55.56.06.0 52.70 11 316.10 6 56.95

7 LISAUSKAS Martynas LTU 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.07.0 51.60 15 51.60 15 12.40

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 55.90 =7 107.50 10 23.70

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.55.56.0 55.80 6 163.30 6 35.55

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.56.56.0 49.50 =10 212.80 7 44.55

5134D 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 55.90 8 268.70 6 53.75

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 46.00 17 314.70 7 58.35

8 SCHAUER Jonathan GER 413B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.57.06.5 56.55 7 56.55 7 7.45

405C 3.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.54.55.55.0 44.95 17 101.50 15 29.70

107C 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.04.55.0 45.00 =9 146.50 12 52.35

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.04.5 49.50 =10 196.00 11 61.35

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 54.00 11 250.00 10 72.45

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 59.20 7 309.20 8 63.85

9 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.57.07.5 54.60 =9 54.60 =9 9.40

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 55.90 =7 110.50 6 20.70

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 57.35 5 167.85 3 31.00

107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.56.56.06.0 55.50 =7 223.35 3 34.00

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 48.30 =12 271.65 5 50.80

305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.04.5 37.50 22 309.15 9 63.90
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10 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 60.45 =3 60.45 =3 3.55

107C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.0 45.00 16 105.45 11 25.75

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.04.0 39.00 =16 144.45 14 54.40

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 55.50 =7 199.95 9 57.40

5335D 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.55.06.05.0 45.00 =17 244.95 12 77.50

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 62.40 =3 307.35 10 65.70

11 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 5152B 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 64.00 1 64.00 1  

205C 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.54.54.54.0 39.00 23 103.00 13 28.20

305C 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.54.04.52.5 33.00 21 136.00 17 62.85

107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 63.00 2 199.00 10 58.35

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.5 63.00 2 262.00 9 60.45

405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.55.05.55.0 43.40 21 305.40 11 67.65

12 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.0 41.85 =21 41.85 =21 22.15

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.55.55.0 43.50 19 85.35 21 45.85

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 43.70 13 129.05 20 69.80

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 3 190.55 13 66.80

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.06.06.55.5 57.60 7 248.15 11 74.30

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.08.06.56.5 52.00 =12 300.15 12 72.90

13 HULJEV Marko CRO 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.08.0 55.90 8 55.90 8 8.10

107C 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.52.52.02.0 19.50 24 75.40 24 55.80

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.06.5 65.60 2 141.00 15 57.85

305C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 52.50 9 193.50 12 63.85

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.05.05.55.0 46.50 15 240.00 13 82.45

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.07.06.57.5 58.90 8 298.90 13 74.15

14 LUBE Alexander GER 405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.05.06.05.0 48.05 18 48.05 18 15.95

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 61.50 4 109.55 8 21.65

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.04.5 36.00 =19 145.55 13 53.30

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.5 37.50 =19 183.05 17 74.30

5152B 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.0 48.00 14 231.05 16 91.40

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 2 294.05 14 79.00

15 THOMAS Hugo GBR 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 57.20 6 57.20 6 6.80

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 44.85 18 102.05 14 29.15

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 4 160.55 7 38.30

107C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.52.53.0 27.00 24 187.55 15 69.80

305C 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.54.04.03.5 36.00 21 223.55 18 98.90

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.57.0 62.00 6 285.55 15 87.50

16 PETERSEN Elias SWE 405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.0 51.15 16 51.15 16 12.85

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 53.30 10 104.45 12 26.75

107C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.04.55.55.0 45.00 =9 149.45 11 49.40

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.54.54.55.0 40.50 18 189.95 14 67.40

305C 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.54.54.54.5 43.50 20 233.45 15 89.00

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.04.56.0 49.50 15 282.95 16 90.10

17 MADSEN Jonas
Brockstedt

DEN 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 45.60 19 45.60 19 18.40

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.0 51.15 12 96.75 16 34.45

205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.54.0 37.50 18 134.25 19 64.60

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.56.56.0 46.80 15 181.05 18 76.30

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.04.5 45.00 =17 226.05 17 96.40

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.05.0 44.20 19 270.25 17 102.80

18 AVASILOAE Alexandru ROU 203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.56.06.56.0 41.40 24 41.40 24 22.60

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 52.00 11 93.40 19 37.80

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.53.03.03.0 *30.00 24 123.40 22 75.45

405C 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.02.53.0 27.90 23 151.30 24 106.05

5335D 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =5 209.80 22 112.65

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 54.40 10 264.20 18 108.85
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19 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =9 54.60 =9 9.40

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 3 119.70 3 11.50

107C 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.53.53.53.5 31.50 =22 151.20 10 47.65

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.53.53.54.0 34.50 22 185.70 16 71.65

305C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.03.0 30.00 23 215.70 19 106.75

5152B 3.2 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.04.54.54.5 44.80 18 260.50 19 112.55

20 LOTFI Dariush AUT 205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.55.04.53.5 39.00 25 39.00 25 25.00

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.55.55.55.5 42.90 20 81.90 23 49.30

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.55.05.04.5 43.50 14 125.40 21 73.45

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 49.50 =10 174.90 21 82.45

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 62.00 4 236.90 14 85.55

5335D 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.02.02.02.0 18.00 25 254.90 20 118.15

21 CORTES ZAPATA Juan
Pablo

ESP 105B 2.6 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 54.60 =9 54.60 =9 9.40

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.55.04.54.5 40.50 =21 95.10 17 36.10

305C 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.52.53.03.0 24.00 25 119.10 23 79.75

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.57.07.07.0 47.15 14 166.25 22 91.10

5333D 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.04.56.05.5 45.50 16 211.75 21 110.70

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.03.03.53.5 34.10 23 245.85 21 127.20

22 KONECKI Sebastian LTU 405C 3.1 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.54.06.05.5 44.95 20 44.95 20 19.05

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 49.40 15 94.35 18 36.85

5152B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.54.54.04.5 44.80 12 139.15 16 59.70

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.54.04.03.5 37.50 =19 176.65 20 80.70

305C 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.03.02.52.5 24.00 =24 200.65 23 121.80

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.54.54.55.0 43.50 20 244.15 22 128.90

23 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.05.05.04.0 41.85 =21 41.85 =21 22.15

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 50.70 13 92.55 20 38.65

5333D 2.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.04.5 42.90 15 135.45 18 63.40

305C 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.04.05.04.5 43.50 17 178.95 19 78.40

107C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.04.04.04.0 34.50 22 213.45 20 109.00

205C 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.02.52.02.5 22.50 24 235.95 23 137.10

24 SAKANDELIDZE Irakli GEO 405C 3.1 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.54.54.54.0 41.85 =21 41.85 =21 22.15

107C 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.04.54.5 40.50 =21 82.35 22 48.85

5152C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.53.03.03.5 31.50 =22 113.85 24 85.00

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.05.0 37.50 =19 151.35 23 106.00

305C 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.52.53.02.0 24.00 =24 175.35 24 147.10

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.56.05.5 46.80 16 222.15 24 150.90

25 PARAUSIC Nikola SRB 405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.0 49.60 17 49.60 17 14.40

107C 3.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 2.01.01.52.0 *16.50 25 66.10 25 65.10

305C 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.54.04.04.0 36.00 =19 102.10 25 96.75

203B 2.3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.02.02.02.5 17.25 25 119.35 25 138.00

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.06.06.05.5 45.00 =17 164.35 25 158.10

105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.07.0 52.00 =12 216.35 25 156.70

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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